
CP0956SR11 Presubmittal Meeting
Baseline Sewer Interceptor

Date Name Email Company Name Phone number
2/15/2024 Cailey Jones cjones@achen.com Achen-Gardner Construction 480-290-2294
2/15/2024 Mariana Tanori mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com B&F Contracting, Inc. 602-853-2345
2/15/2024 Chris White cwhite@bcacunderground.com BCAC Underground 480-261-7800
2/15/2024 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
2/15/2024 Hebi Li hebi.li@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa
2/15/2024 Lance Webb lance.webb@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-2399
2/15/2024 Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com ProDims 480-902-0570
2/15/2024 Jake Kuhnmuench jkuhnmuench@sakcon.com SAK Construction 480-645-6633
2/15/2024 Anne Thompson anne@yourprojectmo.com Your Project M.O. 602-795-1515
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